
 

 

 

 

MBA/EMBA Seminars  

Spring-Summer 2019  

 

 

 
 Date Course Topic Professor 

Thurs - Sat February 28 –  March 2 Advanced Project Management Skills Project Support Claudia Kary 

Thurs - Sun March 7 – 10  (4 days) Advanced Communication & Personal Branding (PB) Mgt & Leadership Claudia Kranefuss 

Thurs - Sat March 14 – 16 Effective Self-Management and Teamwork Mgt & Leadership Yiftach Sagiv 

Thurs-Sat March 21 – 23 Personal Wisdom in Business Elective Dr. Jean-Philippe Challandes 

Thurs - Sat March 28– 30 Empower your Future Mgt & Leadership Christophe Touton 

Thurs - Sat April 4 – 6 Corporate Finance Finance Jacques Billy 

Thurs - Sat May 2 – 4 Personal Leadership Development Mgt & Leadership Dr. Jean-Philippe Challandes 

Thurs - Sat May 23 – 25 Developing and Managing Others Mgt & Leadership Dr. Michael Hathorn 

Thurs-Sat June 13 – 15 
Introduction to Python, Machine Learning and Data 

Analysis 
Elective Jan Erik Meidell 

Thurs-Sat June 20 – 22 Brand Management Project Support Kelly Kretz 

 

 


